TEACHERS SERVICE COMMISSION

1 145855 BETTY MKAN'OMBE MWAKIO
2 168115 PHOEBE KANGAI MIRITI

3 198070 ELIZABETH NYAMBURA KARANJA
4 188310 ALICE CHERONO KILELE

5 174515 SHADRACK MUTHINI MUIA

6 206450 LUCY ACHIENG OGOL

7 294495 DAVID NJUGUNA KAMAU

8 236119 FREDRICK KAMAU MUIRURI

9 152885 FLORENCE OBAGA AKAMA

10 177790 SAMMY MUNYALO MALILA
11 211802 ROSEMARY MBUKA MWEMA
12 233001 VERONICAH NJERI MUREITHI
13 222776 GODFREY KIRECHU NDUGWAS
14 255250 ELISHA OTIENO ONGAYA

15 177603 MARY CHEBET CHEBORE

16 228056 SARAH ADHIAMBO OTIENO
17 301859 ALICE BWARI OBIRI

18 146845 PAUL OLELA ODONDO

19 137647 ALI MWANYI KIDUBO

20 246539 JOHN NYONGESA KHANGATI
21 169605 PHILIS GATHIGIA NDEGWA
22 368134 JONATHANNZIVO KALA

23 196616 PETERSON NYANGAU
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230227
170748
166098
269339
203590
252198
149699
150205
144530
264456
287233
309694
403999
287830
199817
213348
176697
1

254490
219787
187324

189266
171807
163452
226085
251929
209965
171097
172152
299815
190259
248467
177207

KOLDE DABASA KOLDE
JOSEPH WAINAINA NJENGA
ALICE AWINO OKOTH
ROBERT KINUTHIA GITONYI
SAMWEL MAINA NGURI
MICHAEL MORANGA MOTURI
SUSAN MWIKALI NDETEI
JOSEPH ARAP RUTO
LAWRENCE ANARI ACHODI
JOSEPHINE CHEROTICH TANUI
LAWRENCE NJERU NCHUNGE
MONICA ADHIAMBO OBUNGA
RICHARD KIPEGON NGENO
CAREY ITEMERE SHIHEMI
LUCAS OGINGA KISAKA

MARY WAIRIMU WAWERU
PATRICIA MUTINDI OGWARI
JOEL SMITH KIMEU

AUGUSTINE CHERUIYOT LANGAT

CLARICE AUMA WIRRE
JANET MAKOSA GAFO

PHAUSTINE MULONGO NYONGESA

TERESA NABIRYE PAPAI
THOMAS OGUTU OGETO
WELDON KIPROTICH MUTA

WILLIAM NGANGATE NYAGWANGA

ARNOLD EKIRAPA ODEKE
JOSEPH WALIAULA EDWARD
COSMAS SAKAYO MUNYOKI
CHARLES BYABENGI MATENDE
JOHN ONDIEKI ORONYI
CHARLES MONARI NYASINGA
FRANCIS KIPKOECH RUTO
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197039
192007
253836
166319
118617
221049
145859
491491
276429
155613
211349
235872
175671
199128
310634
212942
358503
271227

STELLAMARIS WAMALWA KHISA
JOSEPH MUTWOL AMDANY
MAY NZISA MUTHINI

JOHN KIPKEMOI CHEBOI
KIPKORIR KANDIE KITTONY
JOSTONE CHERUIYOT KIRUI
JOHN MWAMUYE NYAMAW]I
CHEMIATI WACHIYE

DAVID KIBIWOT KODEI
JOSHUA WESLEY KITUI
MWINYI ATHMAN M. ALI
WILLIAM KIPKEMBOI KOECH
SERAR WANIJIRU M

JOSEPH RAOTONIJO C
FREDRICK SIGEI S.

CHARLES WACHIRA K.
MICHAEL OCHIENG G.
MESHACK CHAVERA A.



